
week
beachdaily

schedule
first

Day
9:00 AM

9:30 AM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:30 PM

Check-In at FBC Dandridge

Depart for Beach Week

Arrive at Garden City Chapel

Unload & Explore Camp

Camp Overview

6:00 PM

7:30 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

Dinner

Worship

Life Groups

Free Time

Lights Outs 
(Camp Quiet Hours
Begin)

other

Days
6:30 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:45 AM

12:30 PM

Sunrise Worship
(Wednesday Only)

Breakfast

Daily Devotion

Morning Gathering

Life Groups

Rec/Games

Lunch

1:00 - 4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

7:30 PM

8:30 PM

9:30 PM

11:00 PM

Beach Time/Free Time

Shower/Clean Up

Dinner

Night Gathering

Life Groups

Night Life

Lights Outs (Camp
Quiet Hours Begin)

last

Day
8:00 AM

8:30 AM

4:30 PM

Breakfast

Depart for FBC Dandridge

Pick-Up at FBC Dandridge


