



FIRST	9:00 AM	Check-In at FBC Dandridge	6:00 PM	Dinner
Day	9:30 AM	Depart for Beach Week	7:30 PM	Worship
	4:30 PM	Arrive at Garden City Chapel	9:00 PM	Life Groups
	4:45 PM	Unload & Explore Camp	10:00 PM	Free Time
	5:30 PM	Camp Overview	11:00 PM	l Lights Outs (Camp Quiet Hours Begin)
OTHER	6:30 AM	Sunrise Worship 1:00 - (Wednesday Only)	4:30 PM	Beach Time/Free Time
Daus			5:00 PM	Shower/Clean Up
Jays	8:00 AM		5:30 PM	Dinner
	9:00 AM		7:30 PM	Night Gathering
	9:30 AM		8:30 PM	Life Groups
	9:45 AM	Life Groups	9:30 PM	Night Life
	10:45 AM	Rec/Games	11:00 PM	Lights Outs (Camp
	12:30 PM	Lunch		Quiet Hours Begin)



- 8:00 AM Breakfast
- 8:30 AM Depart for FBC Dandridge
- Pick-Up at FBC Dandridge 4:30 PM